
Bad Axe High School
200 N Barrie Rd    Bad Axe, MI  48413-9147
School Phone: 989-269-9593 x 4015      Home Phone:      Fax: 989-269-6947      mbogan@badaxeps.org

Superintendent
Gregory Newland

Principal
Kurt Dennis

Athletic Director
Mike Bogan

Athletic Director
Mike Bogan

Junior Varsity Football (Boys)
2017-2018

Day Date Opponent Place Time

Friday Aug. 18 Scrimmage, with Ubly, Oscoda and
Genesee

Bad Axe High School 11:00AM

Thursday Aug. 24 @ Harbor Beach Community HS Harbor Beach Community HS 6:30PM
Wednesday Aug. 30 Saginaw Nouvel H.S. Bad Axe High School 7:00PM
Thursday Sep. 07 Memphis High School Bad Axe High School 6:30PM
Wednesday Sep. 13 Vassar High School Bad Axe High School 6:30PM
Thursday Sep. 21 Unionville-Sebewaing H.S. Bad Axe High School 6:30PM
Thursday Sep. 28 @ Cass City High School Cass City High School 6:30PM
Thursday Oct. 05 Reese High School Bad Axe High School 6:30PM
Thursday Oct. 12 @ Elkton Pigeon Bay Port Schools Elkton Pigeon Bay Port Schools 6:30PM
Thursday Oct. 19 @ Ubly Middle/High School Ubly Middle/High School 6:30PM
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